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UniversityofWisconsin‐Whitewater 
GraduateDegreesAwarded 

byColegeandMajor 

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 

ArtsandCommunication 
Communication 

ColegeTotal 

10 

10 

2 

2 

9 

9 

3 

3 

8 

8 

4 

4 

7 

7 

3 

3 

9 

9 

10 

10 

A counting 98 85 77 81 56 56 27 19 4 2 

AppliedEconomics 4 3 9 6 2 

BusinessAdministration 193 174 151 168 160 183 214 211 301 305 

DataAnalytics 9 15 

BusinessandEconomics 
EnvironmentalSafetyandHealth 

Finance 

1 5 5 11 23 29 26 23 

3 

30 

10 

26 

8 

Marketing 1 

Safety 4 

SchoolBusinessManagement 8 8 6 7 9 10 13 10 11 9 

ColegeTotal 304 272 243 270 257 284 282 266 365 366 

BusinessandMarketingEducation 6 6 8 3 1 3 1 11 9 6 

CommunicationSciencesandDisorders 14 13 12 16 14 11 25 9 19 12 

Counseling 28 43 39 28 37 39 40 29 26 46 

CuriculumandInstruction 2 1 

EducationandProfessional HigherEducationLeadership 8 10 9 

Studies InstructionalDesignandLearningTechnology 2 18 

ProfessionalDevelopment 30 32 52 53 62 

ProfessionalStudies 69 78 56 45 13 

SpecialEducation 28 35 12 20 16 34 32 42 42 48 

ColegeTotal 108 130 123 120 130 156 176 155 153 152 

AppliedBiotechnology 1 

ComputerScience 7 13 15 11 10 

LetersandSciences 
Cybersecurity 

SchoolPsychology 16 13 26 23 23 19 24 26 

3 

24 

17 

23 

SocialWork 27 39 30 54 

ColegeTotal 16 13 26 23 23 26 64 80 68 105 

GrandTotal 438 417 401 416 418 470 529 504 595 633 

Note:Countsincludefirstandseconddegreesawarded;headcountsareduplicatedforthosewithtwodistinctdegrees.Additionaldefinitionsareavailableintheglosaryathtp:/www.uww.edu/irp. 

InstitutionalResearch,Assessment,andPlanning,UW‐Whitewater12/2023 

https://Note:Countsincludefirstandseconddegreesawarded;headcountsareduplicatedforthosewithtwodistinctdegrees.Additionaldefinitionsareavailableintheglosaryathtp:/www.uww.edu/irp
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